
Rank N° Name UCI ID Nation YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 102 CONEJOS Borja 10011123355 ESP 1999 40 40 50 50 60 240 ½F: 1 240

2 103 MONTALVO Alejandro 10011123456 ESP 2000 40 40 60 50 40 230 230

3 105 PALAU Eloi 10009641780 ESP 1998 40 40 50 60 10 200 ½F: 2 200

4 106 PECHHACKER Thomas 10007960448 AUT 1995 50 20 20 40 50 180 180

5 116 ROS Benito 10006121084 ESP 1981 10 20 30 30 10 100 2x30 100

6 117 LEISER Lucien 10007867993 SUI 1994 10 20 20 20 30 100 1x30 100

½ Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

7 128 ROLLS Charlie 10023885020 GBR 2001 50 20 30 20 50 170 50 40 60 0 20 170 40 40 60 30 60 230 3x60 570

8 121 TSUCHIYA Ryoga 10010846095 JPN 1999 40 30 40 10 60 180 40 40 40 10 50 180 40 40 50 20 60 210 2x60 570

9 101 OSWALD Dominik 10008801621 GER 1997 40 30 40 20 60 190 40 40 30 0 60 170 40 40 50 10 60 200 560

10 104 GRILLON Louis 10009921868 FRA 1999 40 40 10 20 60 170 40 40 30 10 60 180 40 40 40 10 50 180 530

11 111 LLADO Domenec 10010122235 ESP 1999 40 40 30 20 40 170 40 30 10 10 60 150 40 40 20 20 60 180 2x60 500

12 112 FRIEDRICH Jonas 10009922171 GER 1999 50 20 0 10 30 110 40 30 30 30 50 180 50 40 30 30 60 210 1x60 500

13 107 HLAVATY Samuel 10009922474 SVK 1999 40 40 30 20 50 180 40 40 20 20 50 170 40 30 30 20 30 150 0x60 500

14 108 KRISTIANSEN Jonas 10046120349 DEN 1995 20 40 30 10 20 120 40 30 30 20 20 140 30 40 30 20 40 160 420

15 118 BONALDA Marco 10080793809 ITA 1997 30 0 30 10 40 110 30 30 30 20 10 120 40 30 30 30 20 150 380

16 133 BUCHWALDER Johan 10008802833 SUI 1997 30 10 20 10 30 100 30 10 30 20 30 120 40 30 20 20 40 150 370

17 122 TITLI Simone 10031154764 ITA 2001 30 20 10 10 10 80 40 30 20 0 30 120 20 30 10 10 30 100 300

18 123 LEONARD Romain 10015729744 BEL 2001 0 20 0 0 20 40 20 20 10 10 40 100 30 10 10 0 50 100 1x50 240

19 135 MOREWOOD Adam 10063411914 GBR 2002 30 0 0 0 10 40 40 20 0 20 20 100 40 30 0 0 30 100 0x50 240

20 130 SERWIN Karol 10007066432 POL 1987 20 0 10 0 20 50 20 10 10 10 30 80 30 10 20 10 30 100 230

21 127 CASTELNUOVO Lorenzo 10029140194 ITA 2002 30 20 0 0 10 60 30 20 0 0 10 60 30 30 10 10 20 100 220

22 120 KOLAR Vaclav 10007085832 CZE 1991 30 0 0 0 20 50 20 10 10 10 20 70 30 10 10 20 20 90 210

23 129 WACLAWCZYK Dawid 10011123860 POL 1998 20 0 0 0 10 30 20 20 0 0 10 50 30 30 10 0 40 110 1x40 190

24 115 KLAUSNER Thomas 10035141868 AUT 2001 20 0 0 10 30 60 20 0 0 10 30 60 30 0 0 10 30 70 0x40 190

25 114 JANIN Arnaud 10011229348 FRA 2000 20 0 20 0 10 50 20 10 20 10 20 80 10 10 0 0 30 50 3h29 180

26 113 BOVERHOF Daan 10009552965 NED 1997 30 0 0 10 10 50 20 20 0 10 20 70 20 10 0 10 20 60 3h34 180

27 110 PECHHACKER Alexander 10008799395 AUT 1997 20 0 10 10 30 70 20 0 0 0 10 30 30 0 10 0 30 70 170

28 124 HATT Kai 10049150486 GER 2001 20 10 0 0 10 40 20 20 0 0 10 50 30 10 0 10 20 70 160

29 119 HULT Tobias 10009266716 SWE 1996 20 0 0 0 10 30 20 0 0 0 10 30 20 0 0 0 10 30 3h10 90

30 125 LEHNERT Robin 10054089002 GER 1999 20 0 0 0 10 30 20 0 10 0 10 40 0 0 0 0 20 20 3h37 90

31 131 ALEGRIA Matias 10010121932 CHI 1994 10 0 0 10 10 30 10 0 0 0 10 20 20 0 0 0 10 30 80

32 134 LEIVA Hugo 10070581123 CHI 1989 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3h42 0

33 132 BELMAR Daniel 10070581224 CHI 1989 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3h48 0

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel Carles Ferrer (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires Klaus Zabinsky (GER), Josep Fernandez (ESP), Jean Marc Vallier (FRA), Martin Kraxner (AUT)

Vic (ESP) | 02-05.09.2021
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Rank N° Name UCI ID Nation YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 14 CARTHY Jack 10008800409 GBR 1996 50 60 50 50 60 270 270

2 4
SAENZ DE ORMIJANA 

Julen
10011242482 ESP 2000 50 30 30 40 60 210 1x60 210

3 5 HERMANCE Vincent 10005575864 FRA 1984 40 50 30 40 50 210 0x60 210

4 2 VALLEE Nicolas 10009552460 FRA 1998 50 40 0 30 10 130 130

5 7 WIDMANN Oliver 10045720326 GER 2001 10 10 20 30 20 90 90

6 3 VAYREDA Marti 10051989859 ESP 2002 30 30 0 10 10 80 80

½ Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

7 6 CARDONA Noah 10009921767 FRA 1999 30 30 40 30 20 150 20 50 40 30 20 160 40 10 10 0 50 110 0x60 2x50 420

8 21 BLASER Tom 10008802631 SUI 1997 10 20 10 20 20 80 40 40 10 30 30 150 40 40 30 30 50 190
0x60 1x50 

4x40
420

9 8 BARON Daniel 10088508036 ESP 2002 10 30 40 20 20 120 30 30 30 0 40 130 30 40 30 20 50 170
0x60 1x50 

3x40
420

10 9 TARRES Pol 10007696629 ESP 1993 20 30 30 0 20 100 40 40 10 20 20 130 40 40 40 0 50 170 5x40 400

11 16 COUSTELLIER Gilles 10007065725 FRA 1986 20 20 30 30 20 120 40 30 50 0 20 140 40 40 10 20 30 140 3x40 400

12 1 LLONGUERAS Sergi 10008799904 ESP 1996 20 30 20 20 20 110 20 30 30 30 20 130 50 30 10 30 40 160 1x40 400

13 25 BELAEY Kenny 10003001728 BEL 1983 20 20 40 20 20 120 40 20 20 20 20 120 20 30 10 30 20 110 350

14 11 BRUNETAUD Alexis 10007699154 FRA 1994 20 20 0 10 10 60 40 30 10 10 20 110 40 30 10 20 30 130 2x40 300

15 12 OING Jannis 10009552561 GER 1998 10 20 20 20 20 90 20 30 0 30 10 90 30 20 20 20 30 120 0x40 300

16 24 GONZALEZ Vito 10034777110 SUI 2001 10 20 10 10 10 60 40 30 10 0 0 80 40 30 10 10 40 130 270

17 19 ZEHENTNER Raphael 10010042009 GER 1999 10 20 20 0 0 50 20 20 20 10 20 90 20 30 30 0 20 100 240

18 15 VUILLEME Loic 10008802429 SUI 1996 10 10 0 20 20 60 20 0 20 20 20 80 20 20 10 20 20 90 230

19 23 ERDELYI Adam 10007069462 HUN 1987 10 10 10 10 10 50 20 20 10 10 10 70 20 30 10 0 10 70 1x30 190

20 28 KOENIG Jonas 10009666638 SUI 1998 10 20 0 0 10 40 20 20 10 10 20 80 20 20 10 0 20 70 0x30 190

21 31 SHIOZAKI Tomu 10010131228 JPN 1999 10 10 0 10 20 50 10 10 20 10 20 70 20 0 10 10 20 60 180

22 22 KEITEL Felix 10011233893 GER 2000 10 0 10 0 10 30 20 10 0 0 30 60 20 0 10 0 30 60 2x30 150

23 30 ROGERS Steven 10008851838 GBR 1989 10 0 0 0 10 20 20 10 10 10 10 60 20 20 10 10 10 70 0x30 150

24 13 KARLSSON Alexander 10009553369 SWE 1996 10 0 0 0 10 20 20 10 0 10 20 60 20 20 10 0 10 60 140

25 17 JENSEN Jonas 10052284192 DEN 2001 10 10 0 0 10 30 20 10 0 0 10 40 20 10 10 0 10 50 120

26 26 FRINGELI Yann 10009553268 SUI 1998 10 10 0 0 0 20 20 0 20 0 10 50 20 0 0 0 0 20 90

27 32 ULLTANG Eirik 10008802126 NOR 1990 10 0 0 0 10 20 20 0 10 0 0 30 20 0 0 0 10 30 80

28 29 PEROLFI Alessandro 10034214611 ITA 2001 10 0 0 0 0 10 20 0 0 0 10 30 20 0 0 0 10 30 70

29 18 MARONI Pietro 10029143935 ITA 1991 10 0 0 0 10 20 20 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 20 60

30 27 JARPA Bastian 10119608559 CHI 1990 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 10 20 30

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel Carles Ferrer (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires Klaus Zabinsky (GER), Josep Fernandez (ESP), Jean Marc Vallier (FRA), Martin Kraxner (AUT)

Vic (ESP) | 02-05.09.2021
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Rank N° Name UCI ID Nation YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 3 BARON Vera 10041604795 ESP 2004 60 50 60 50 50 270 270

2 1 REICHENBACH Nina 10009552662 GER 1999 60 40 60 30 60 250 250

3 2 BASSEVILLE Manon 10009656130 FRA 1998 60 0 40 30 30 160 1x60 160

4 4 ESQUIS Laia 10053120517 ESP 2006 50 50 0 30 30 160 0x60 160

5 7 HRIBKOVA Eliska 10047307688 CZE 2005 50 20 10 20 20 120 120

6 17 HEES Larena 10009922070 GER 1999 30 40 20 0 20 110 110

½ Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

7 6 DEVAHIVE Perrine 10007698043 BEL 1994 50 10 0 0 20 80 40 0 10 0 30 80 50 10 30 20 30 140 2x50 300

8 15 ANDERSSON Hilda 10062467273 SWE 2006 50 0 40 0 20 110 40 0 40 0 20 100 0 0 40 30 20 90 1x50 300

9 12 VABRE Nina 10070402580 FRA 2006 30 0 30 0 0 60 40 0 10 10 20 80 50 0 30 20 20 120 1x50 260

10 13 HLAVATA Erika 10008802934 SVK 1997 0 0 40 20 20 80 30 0 10 20 20 80 40 0 20 20 20 100 0x50 260

11 10 JOURDAN Chloe 10075413440 FRA 2000 0 0 20 0 10 30 30 0 30 10 20 90 40 0 30 30 20 120 240

12 11 LOUINEAU Emma 10064448194 FRA 2003 20 0 30 0 0 50 30 0 10 10 30 80 30 0 30 0 20 80 210

13 9 JOUY Mailys 10009656231 FRA 1999 40 0 0 0 10 50 40 0 30 10 20 100 0 0 20 10 10 40 190

14 8 SYKOROVA Kristina 10007699356 SVK 1995 40 0 0 0 10 50 40 0 0 0 10 50 50 0 0 0 30 80 180

15 21 STUDER Debi 10007082394 SUI 1985 40 0 0 10 20 70 10 0 0 20 20 50 40 0 0 0 0 40 160

16 16 ICHIKAWA Runa 10061138070 JPN 2006 40 0 10 0 10 60 40 0 0 0 20 60 20 0 0 0 10 30 150

17 20 SIEBER Shirin 10034805806 SUI 2003 30 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 10 40 30 0 0 10 20 60 130

18 23 WIPF Sheyla 10034778221 SUI 2005 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 0 0 0 20 40 20 0 0 0 10 30 80

19 18 ROEMMELT Celina 10010881158 GER 2000 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 30 1x30 50

20 19 SINTZEN Maurine 10074972088 BEL 2003 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 20 0x30 50

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel Carles Ferrer (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires Klaus Zabinsky (GER), Josep Fernandez (ESP), Jean Marc Vallier (FRA), Martin Kraxner (AUT)

Vic (ESP) | 02-05.09.2021
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Rank N° Name UCI ID Nation YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 301 RIERA Marti 10040758067 ESP 2003 60 60 50 50 60 280 ½F 1 280

2 304 GONZALEZ Loris 10034777716 SUI 2003 40 60 30 20 50 200 ½F 2 200

3 303 BENITEZ Nil 10043628762 ESP 2004 60 30 10 30 60 190 0x50 ½F 5 190

4 319 STENVALL Niilo 10045816720 FIN 2005 50 60 10 50 20 190 2x50 ½F 4 190

5 307 CRESCENZI Diego 10031569743 ITA 2003 20 60 10 20 60 170 ½F 3 170

6 305 YELAMOS Marti 10053661794 ESP 2004 10 50 10 20 60 150 ½F 6 150

½ Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

7 302 JEU Thomas 10064447689 FRA 2003 40 30 40 0 20 130 20 50 50 20 10 150 40 50 50 10 30 180 460

8 308 ICHIKAWA Kanato 10021213173 JPN 2003 50 30 40 20 30 170 20 30 40 10 20 120 10 30 50 10 30 130 420

9 316 KANERVO Eemeli 10060577894 FIN 2004 0 30 50 10 30 120 20 30 50 0 30 130 20 40 50 0 30 140 390

10 311 CAVAGNA Arthur 10070007106 FRA 2004 20 30 40 0 30 120 20 30 30 0 30 110 40 40 50 0 30 160 390

11 309 SABE Josep 10040777164 ESP 2004 20 40 30 0 10 100 20 40 20 10 20 110 20 40 30 20 10 120 330

12 323 WIPF Noel 10034777413 SUI 2003 40 30 40 0 10 120 20 30 40 0 10 100 10 40 40 0 10 100 5x40 320

13 321 WEIGHTMAN Oliver 10079260195 GBR 2005 10 30 40 0 20 100 20 30 40 0 30 120 20 30 10 10 30 100 2x40 320

14 312 AMSTUTZ Silas 10034776100 SUI 2003 10 40 40 0 10 100 20 40 30 0 10 100 20 0 40 20 20 100 300

15 313 BERCHIATTI Robin 10064448400 FRA 2005 20 30 40 0 10 100 20 30 40 0 10 100 20 30 10 10 20 90 290

16 317 KARLSSON Magnus 10045847133 FIN 2005 10 30 10 10 10 70 10 40 20 10 20 100 20 40 30 0 10 100 270

17 306 ANDERSSON Ludvig 10022351208 SWE 2004 20 30 30 0 10 90 20 30 30 0 20 100 20 30 10 0 20 80 270

18 314 CHASSEUIL Pierre 10069849983 FRA 2004 0 30 30 0 20 80 10 30 30 0 20 90 20 30 10 10 20 90 260

19 320 VLASAK David 10094158082 CZE 2005 10 30 10 0 10 60 0 40 20 0 20 80 20 20 10 0 20 70 210

20 310 NAVARRO Conrad 10040761404 ESP 2003 0 20 30 0 10 60 10 20 10 0 20 60 20 20 20 0 10 70 190

21 318 OSTHEIMER Nicolas 10094038349 AUT 2005 10 10 10 0 10 40 10 30 10 0 10 60 20 30 10 0 20 80 180

22 322 WELTE Jan 10045789438 GER 2005 20 10 10 0 20 60 0 0 10 0 20 30 10 10 10 0 20 50 140

23 315 COOPER Elliott 10093199095 GBR 2005 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 0 0             0

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel Carles Ferrer (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires Klaus Zabinsky (GER), Josep Fernandez (ESP), Jean Marc Vallier (FRA), Martin Kraxner (AUT)

Vic (ESP) | 02-05.09.2021
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Rank N° Name UCI ID Nation YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 207 CEGARRA Daniel 10038052575 ESP 2005 40 60 40 30 50 220 ½F 3 220

2 203 VEPREK Tomas 10047298392 CZE 2003 40 60 30 10 10 150 ½F 2 150

3 210 KALAS Vojtech 10047372962 CZE 2005 30 50 20 10 20 130 1x50 130

4 206 CHIBAUDEL Charles 10064447588 FRA 2003 20 30 10 40 30 130 0x50 ½F 1 130

5 205 GALOVIC Andrej 10046046082 SVK 2003 30 40 20 30 10 130 0x50 ½F 4 130

6 209 GARRUES Diego 10043705554 ESP 2004 10 20 10 20 10 70 ½F 5 70

½ Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

7 201 SERIEYS Hugo 10064447891 FRA 2004 20 30 10 0 10 70 20 30 10 0 10 70 20 40 10 0 20 90 230

8 211 REHACEK Kouzma 10034791759 SUI 2004 10 30 30 0 10 80 10 30 20 0 10 70 20 30 10 0 10 70 220

9 208 CORRE Titouan 10068063567 FRA 2005 10 20 10 0 10 50 20 30 10 10 10 80 20 10 10 0 10 50 180

10 202 BÄCKMAN Oskar 10060732791 SWE 2004 0 20 10 0 10 40 0 20 0 0 10 30 20 30 10 0 10 70 140

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel Carles Ferrer (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires Klaus Zabinsky (GER), Josep Fernandez (ESP), Jean Marc Vallier (FRA), Martin Kraxner (AUT)

Vic (ESP) | 02-05.09.2021
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Results - National Team

Rank N° Start order Name UCI ID Category Section score Rem Total

1 SPAIN p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

2A A RIERA Marti 10040758067 Junior Men 20 40 20 30 30 40 160

2B B CEGARRA Daniel 10038052575 Junior Men 26 40 20 30 40 30 160

2C C SAENZ DE ORMIJANA Julen 10011242482 Elite Men 26 40 40 40 40 40 200

2D D BARON Vera 10041604795 Elite Women 20 20 30 30 30 130

2E E CONEJOS Borja 10011123355 Elite Men 20 40 20 30 30 0 120

2 FRANCE p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

1A A BASSEVILLE Manon 10009656130 Elite Women 20 20 30 20 30 120

1B B CHIBAUDEL Charles 10064447588 Junior Men 26 40 20 30 30 30 150

1C C JEU Thomas 10064447689 Junior Men 20 40 0 0 0 0 40

1D D VALLEE Nicolas 10009552460 Elite Men 26 40 40 40 40 40 200

1E E GRILLON Louis 10009921868 Elite Men 20 40 20 40 40 30 170

3 GERMANY p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

3A A REICHENBACH Nina 10009552662 Elite Women 20 20 30 30 30 130

3B B WELTE Jan 10045789438 Junior Men 20 20 20 30 30 30 130

3C C WIDMANN Oliver 10045720326 Elite Men 26 40 20 40 0 40 140

3D D OSWALD Dominik 10008801621 Elite Men 20 40 20 40 40 40 180

E  - - - - - -

4 SWEDEN p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

5A A HULT Tobias 10009266716 Elite Men 20 20 20 30 30 30 130

5B B BAECKMAN Oskar 10060732791 Junior Men 26 20 0 30 20 30 100

5C C ANDERSSON Hilda 10062467273 Elite Women 20 10 0 0 0 30

5D D ANDERSSON Ludvig 10022351208 Junior Men 20 20 20 30 30 30 130

5E E KARLSSON Alexander 10009553369 Elite Men 26 20 20 30 30 30 130

5 SWITZERLAND p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

7A A STUDER Debi 10007082394 Elite Women 20 10 0 0 0 30

7B B REHACEK Kouzma 10034791759 Junior Men 26 20 20 0 0 0 40

7C C BLASER Tom 10008802631 Elite Men 26 40 40 40 40 0 160

7D D GONZALEZ Loris 10034777716 Junior Men 20 40 20 40 30 30 160

7E E LEISER Lucien 10007867993 Elite Men 20 40 0 0 0 0 40

6 CZECH REPUBLIC p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

6A A VLASAK David 10094158082 Junior Men 20 20 20 30 20 0 90

6B B VEPREK Tomas 10047298392 Junior Men 26 0 0 0 0 0 0

6C C HRIBKOVA Eliska 10047307688 Elite Women 20 10 30 20 20 100

6D D KOLAR Vaclav 10007085832 Elite Men 26 40 20 30 30 40 160

E  - - - - - -

7 AUSTRIA p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

10A A OSTHEIMER Nicolas 10094038349 Junior Men 20 20 0 30 30 30 110

10B B PECHHACKER Alexander 10008799395 Elite Men 26 20 20 30 0 0 70

10C C PECHHACKER Thomas 10007960448 Elite Men 20 40 40 40 40 0 160

D  - - - - - -

E  - - - - - -

Vic (ESP) | 02-05.09.2021
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Results - National Team

Rank N° Start order Name UCI ID Category Section score Rem Total

Vic (ESP) | 02-05.09.2021

8 ITALY p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

9A A CRESCENZI Diego 10031569743 Junior Men 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

9B B MARONI Pietro 10029143935 Elite Men 26 20 20 30 30 30 130

9C C BONALDA Marco 10080793809 Elite Men 20 40 20 40 30 40 170

D  - - - - - -

E  - - - - - -

9 SLOVAKIA p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

4A A SYKOROVA Kristina 10007699356 Elite Women 20 10 0 0 0 30

4B B GALOVIC Andrej 10046046082 Junior Men 26 40 20 30 40 0 130

4C C HLAVATY Samuel 10009922474 Elite Men 20 40 0 40 40 0 120

D  - - - - - -

E  - - - - - -

10 GREAT BRITAIN p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

11A A COOPER Elliott 10093199095 Junior Men 26 10 0 0 0 0 10

11B B WEIGHTMAN Oliver 10079260195 Junior Men 20 20 20 20 30 30 120

11C C ROGERS Steven 10008851838 Elite Men 26 0 0 0 0 0 0

11D D ROLLS Charlie 10023885020 Elite Men 20 40 0 40 0 40 120

E  - - - - - -

11 JAPAN p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

8A A SHIOZAKI Tomu 10010131228 Elite Men 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

8B B TSUCHIYA Ryoga 10010846095 Elite Men 26 40 20 40 40 0 140

8C C ICHIKAWA Kanato 10021213173 Junior Men 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

8D D ICHIKAWA Runa 10061138070 Elite Women 20 10 0 20 20 70

E  - - - - - -

UCI President Commissaires Panel Carles Ferrer (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires Klaus Zabinsky (GER), Josep Fernandez (ESP), Jean Marc Vallier (FRA), Martin Kraxner (AUT)

DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 20

Rank N° Name UCI ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Pen Rem Status Total

1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

Q(1) 102 CONEJOS Borja 10011123355 ESP 1999 60 50 50 50 60 270 60 50 10 60 60 240 60 50 50 40 60 260 Q 770

Q(2) 105 PALAU Eloi 10009641780 ESP 1998 30 50 60 40 60 240 50 40 60 40 60 250 50 30 60 50 60 250 Q 740

Q(3) 103 MONTALVO Alejandro 10011123456 ESP 2000 30 40 30 40 60 200 40 50 60 40 60 250 50 50 60 60 60 280 Q 730

Q(4) 106 PECHHACKER Thomas 10007960448 AUT 1995 40 10 20 20 60 150 40 40 50 20 60 210 40 40 60 30 60 230 Q 590

Q(5) 116 ROS Benito 10006121084 ESP 1981 40 30 20 20 50 160 40 40 20 40 60 200 50 40 30 40 60 220 6x40 Q 580

Q(6) 117 LEISER Lucien 10007867993 SUI 1994 20 20 40 30 60 170 30 30 40 40 50 190 50 40 40 30 60 220 5x40 Q 580

7 128 ROLLS Charlie 10023885020 GBR 2001 50 20 30 20 50 170 50 40 60 0 20 170 40 40 60 30 60 230 3x60 570

8 121 TSUCHIYA Ryoga 10010846095 JPN 1999 40 30 40 10 60 180 40 40 40 10 50 180 40 40 50 20 60 210 2x60 570

9 101 OSWALD Dominik 10008801621 GER 1997 40 30 40 20 60 190 40 40 30 0 60 170 40 40 50 10 60 200 560

10 104 GRILLON Louis 10009921868 FRA 1999 40 40 10 20 60 170 40 40 30 10 60 180 40 40 40 10 50 180 530

11 111 LLADO Domenec 10010122235 ESP 1999 40 40 30 20 40 170 40 30 10 10 60 150 40 40 20 20 60 180 2x60 500

12 112 FRIEDRICH Jonas 10009922171 GER 1999 50 20 0 10 30 110 40 30 30 30 50 180 50 40 30 30 60 210 1x60 500

13 107 HLAVATY Samuel 10009922474 SVK 1999 40 40 30 20 50 180 40 40 20 20 50 170 40 30 30 20 30 150 0x60 500

14 108 KRISTIANSEN Jonas 10046120349 DEN 1995 20 40 30 10 20 120 40 30 30 20 20 140 30 40 30 20 40 160 420

15 118 BONALDA Marco 10080793809 ITA 1997 30 0 30 10 40 110 30 30 30 20 10 120 40 30 30 30 20 150 380

16 133 BUCHWALDER Johan 10008802833 SUI 1997 30 10 20 10 30 100 30 10 30 20 30 120 40 30 20 20 40 150 370

17 122 TITLI Simone 10031154764 ITA 2001 30 20 10 10 10 80 40 30 20 0 30 120 20 30 10 10 30 100 300

18 123 LEONARD Romain 10015729744 BEL 2001 0 20 0 0 20 40 20 20 10 10 40 100 30 10 10 0 50 100 1x50 240

19 135 MOREWOOD Adam 10063411914 GBR 2002 30 0 0 0 10 40 40 20 0 20 20 100 40 30 0 0 30 100 0x50 240

20 130 SERWIN Karol 10007066432 POL 1987 20 0 10 0 20 50 20 10 10 10 30 80 30 10 20 10 30 100 230

21 127 CASTELNUOVO Lorenzo 10029140194 ITA 2002 30 20 0 0 10 60 30 20 0 0 10 60 30 30 10 10 20 100 220

22 120 KOLAR Vaclav 10007085832 CZE 1991 30 0 0 0 20 50 20 10 10 10 20 70 30 10 10 20 20 90 210

23 129 WACLAWCZYK Dawid 10011123860 POL 1998 20 0 0 0 10 30 20 20 0 0 10 50 30 30 10 0 40 110 1x40 190

24 115 KLAUSNER Thomas 10035141868 AUT 2001 20 0 0 10 30 60 20 0 0 10 30 60 30 0 0 10 30 70 0x40 190

25 114 JANIN Arnaud 10011229348 FRA 2000 20 0 20 0 10 50 20 10 20 10 20 80 10 10 0 0 30 50 3h29 180

26 113 BOVERHOF Daan 10009552965 NED 1997 30 0 0 10 10 50 20 20 0 10 20 70 20 10 0 10 20 60 3h34 180

27 110 PECHHACKER Alexander 10008799395 AUT 1997 20 0 10 10 30 70 20 0 0 0 10 30 30 0 10 0 30 70 170

28 124 HATT Kai 10049150486 GER 2001 20 10 0 0 10 40 20 20 0 0 10 50 30 10 0 10 20 70 160

29 119 HULT Tobias 10009266716 SWE 1996 20 0 0 0 10 30 20 0 0 0 10 30 20 0 0 0 10 30 3h10 90

30 125 LEHNERT Robin 10054089002 GER 1999 20 0 0 0 10 30 20 0 10 0 10 40 0 0 0 0 20 20 3h37 90

31 131 ALEGRIA Matias 10010121932 CHI 1994 10 0 0 10 10 30 10 0 0 0 10 20 20 0 0 0 10 30 80

32 134 LEIVA Hugo 10070581123 CHI 1989 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3h42 0

33 132 BELMAR Daniel 10070581224 CHI 1989 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3h48 0

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel Carles Ferrer (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires Klaus Zabinsky (GER), Josep Fernandez (ESP), Jean Marc Vallier (FRA), Martin Kraxner (AUT)

Vic (ESP) | 02-05.09.2021

½ Finals: 5 Sections - 3 Laps - 2h45 Race time
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TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 26

Rank N° Name UCI ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Pen Rem Status Total

1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

Q(1) 14 CARTHY Jack 10008800409 GBR 1996 40 60 10 50 20 180 60 60 60 50 60 290 60 60 50 60 60 290 Q 760

Q(2) 2 VALLEE Nicolas 10009552460 FRA 1998 20 30 50 20 20 140 40 40 50 30 50 210 40 40 50 30 60 220 Q 570

Q(3) 4
SAENZ DE ORMIJANA 

Julen
10011242482 ESP 2000 20 60 50 10 20 160 40 40 50 20 30 180 50 40 60 0 50 200 Q 540

Q(4) 7 WIDMANN Oliver 10045720326 GER 2001 10 40 10 20 20 100 30 40 30 30 20 150 40 50 10 30 60 190 1x60 Q 440

Q(5) 5 HERMANCE Vincent 10005575864 FRA 1984 20 30 40 30 20 140 40 30 10 30 20 130 40 40 40 0 50 170 0x60 Q 440

Q(6) 3 VAYREDA Marti 10051989859 ESP 2002 10 30 10 30 20 100 40 30 30 10 20 130 60 30 30 10 60 190 2x60 Q 420

7 6 CARDONA Noah 10009921767 FRA 1999 30 30 40 30 20 150 20 50 40 30 20 160 40 10 10 0 50 110 0x60 2x50 420

8 21 BLASER Tom 10008802631 SUI 1997 10 20 10 20 20 80 40 40 10 30 30 150 40 40 30 30 50 190
0x60 1x50 

4x40
420

9 8 BARON Daniel 10088508036 ESP 2002 10 30 40 20 20 120 30 30 30 0 40 130 30 40 30 20 50 170
0x60 1x50 

3x40
420

10 9 TARRES Pol 10007696629 ESP 1993 20 30 30 0 20 100 40 40 10 20 20 130 40 40 40 0 50 170 5x40 400

11 16 COUSTELLIER Gilles 10007065725 FRA 1986 20 20 30 30 20 120 40 30 50 0 20 140 40 40 10 20 30 140 3x40 400

12 1 LLONGUERAS Sergi 10008799904 ESP 1996 20 30 20 20 20 110 20 30 30 30 20 130 50 30 10 30 40 160 1x40 400

13 25 BELAEY Kenny 10003001728 BEL 1983 20 20 40 20 20 120 40 20 20 20 20 120 20 30 10 30 20 110 350

14 11 BRUNETAUD Alexis 10007699154 FRA 1994 20 20 0 10 10 60 40 30 10 10 20 110 40 30 10 20 30 130 2x40 300

15 12 OING Jannis 10009552561 GER 1998 10 20 20 20 20 90 20 30 0 30 10 90 30 20 20 20 30 120 0x40 300

16 24 GONZALEZ Vito 10034777110 SUI 2001 10 20 10 10 10 60 40 30 10 0 0 80 40 30 10 10 40 130 270

17 19 ZEHENTNER Raphael 10010042009 GER 1999 10 20 20 0 0 50 20 20 20 10 20 90 20 30 30 0 20 100 240

18 15 VUILLEME Loic 10008802429 SUI 1996 10 10 0 20 20 60 20 0 20 20 20 80 20 20 10 20 20 90 230

19 23 ERDELYI Adam 10007069462 HUN 1987 10 10 10 10 10 50 20 20 10 10 10 70 20 30 10 0 10 70 1x30 190

20 28 KOENIG Jonas 10009666638 SUI 1998 10 20 0 0 10 40 20 20 10 10 20 80 20 20 10 0 20 70 0x30 190

21 31 SHIOZAKI Tomu 10010131228 JPN 1999 10 10 0 10 20 50 10 10 20 10 20 70 20 0 10 10 20 60 180

22 22 KEITEL Felix 10011233893 GER 2000 10 0 10 0 10 30 20 10 0 0 30 60 20 0 10 0 30 60 2x30 150

23 30 ROGERS Steven 10008851838 GBR 1989 10 0 0 0 10 20 20 10 10 10 10 60 20 20 10 10 10 70 0x30 150

24 13 KARLSSON Alexander 10009553369 SWE 1996 10 0 0 0 10 20 20 10 0 10 20 60 20 20 10 0 10 60 140

25 17 JENSEN Jonas 10052284192 DEN 2001 10 10 0 0 10 30 20 10 0 0 10 40 20 10 10 0 10 50 120

26 26 FRINGELI Yann 10009553268 SUI 1998 10 10 0 0 0 20 20 0 20 0 10 50 20 0 0 0 0 20 90

27 32 ULLTANG Eirik 10008802126 NOR 1990 10 0 0 0 10 20 20 0 10 0 0 30 20 0 0 0 10 30 80

28 29 PEROLFI Alessandro 10034214611 ITA 2001 10 0 0 0 0 10 20 0 0 0 10 30 20 0 0 0 10 30 70

29 18 MARONI Pietro 10029143935 ITA 1991 10 0 0 0 10 20 20 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 20 60

30 27 JARPA Bastian 10119608559 CHI 1990 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 10 20 30

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel Carles Ferrer (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires Klaus Zabinsky (GER), Josep Fernandez (ESP), Jean Marc Vallier (FRA), Martin Kraxner (AUT)

Vic (ESP) | 02-05.09.2021

½ Finals: 5 Sections - 3 Laps - 2h45 Race time
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TRIALS - Results - Women Elite

Rank N° Name UCI ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Pen Rem Status Total

1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

Q(1) 1 REICHENBACH Nina 10009552662 GER 1999 60 30 40 30 50 210 60 20 50 50 50 230 60 40 50 40 60 250 Q 690

Q(2) 3 BARON Vera 10041604795 ESP 2004 60 30 40 40 20 190 60 40 50 40 20 210 60 40 50 50 50 250 Q 650

Q(3) 2 BASSEVILLE Manon 10009656130 FRA 1998 60 10 30 20 40 160 60 20 30 30 40 180 60 30 40 30 40 200 Q 540

Q(4) 17 HEES Larena 10009922070 GER 1999 0 0 10 10 20 40 60 30 40 20 50 200 50 20 40 20 40 170 Q 410

Q(5) 4 ESQUIS Laia 10053120517 ESP 2006 40 10 30 0 20 100 60 0 40 20 30 150 50 0 40 20 30 140 Q 390

Q(6) 7 HRIBKOVA Eliska 10047307688 CZE 2005 50 0 10 20 20 100 50 0 10 20 30 110 60 0 10 20 30 120 Q 330

7 6 DEVAHIVE Perrine 10007698043 BEL 1994 50 10 0 0 20 80 40 0 10 0 30 80 50 10 30 20 30 140 2x50 300

8 15 ANDERSSON Hilda 10062467273 SWE 2006 50 0 40 0 20 110 40 0 40 0 20 100 0 0 40 30 20 90 1x50 300

9 12 VABRE Nina 10070402580 FRA 2006 30 0 30 0 0 60 40 0 10 10 20 80 50 0 30 20 20 120 1x50 260

10 13 HLAVATA Erika 10008802934 SVK 1997 0 0 40 20 20 80 30 0 10 20 20 80 40 0 20 20 20 100 0x50 260

11 10 JOURDAN Chloe 10075413440 FRA 2000 0 0 20 0 10 30 30 0 30 10 20 90 40 0 30 30 20 120 240

12 11 LOUINEAU Emma 10064448194 FRA 2003 20 0 30 0 0 50 30 0 10 10 30 80 30 0 30 0 20 80 210

13 9 JOUY Mailys 10009656231 FRA 1999 40 0 0 0 10 50 40 0 30 10 20 100 0 0 20 10 10 40 190

14 8 SYKOROVA Kristina 10007699356 SVK 1995 40 0 0 0 10 50 40 0 0 0 10 50 50 0 0 0 30 80 180

15 21 STUDER Debi 10007082394 SUI 1985 40 0 0 10 20 70 10 0 0 20 20 50 40 0 0 0 0 40 160

16 16 ICHIKAWA Runa 10061138070 JPN 2006 40 0 10 0 10 60 40 0 0 0 20 60 20 0 0 0 10 30 150

17 20 SIEBER Shirin 10034805806 SUI 2003 30 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 10 40 30 0 0 10 20 60 130

18 23 WIPF Sheyla 10034778221 SUI 2005 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 0 0 0 20 40 20 0 0 0 10 30 80

19 18 ROEMMELT Celina 10010881158 GER 2000 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 30 1x30 50

20 19 SINTZEN Maurine 10074972088 BEL 2003 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 20 0x30 50

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel Carles Ferrer (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires Klaus Zabinsky (GER), Josep Fernandez (ESP), Jean Marc Vallier (FRA), Martin Kraxner (AUT)

Vic (ESP) | 02-05.09.2021

½ Finals: 5 Sections - 3 Laps - 2h45 Race time
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TRIALS - Results - Men Junior 20

Rank N° Name UCI ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Pen Rem Status Total

1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

Q(1) 301 RIERA Marti 10040758067 ESP 2003 50 60 60 30 30 230 60 60 50 20 40 230 60 40 60 20 60 240 Q 700

Q(2) 304 GONZALEZ Loris 10034777716 SUI 2003 20 60 60 20 20 180 50 60 20 20 30 180 50 60 50 20 50 230 Q 590

Q(3) 307 CRESCENZI Diego 10031569743 ITA 2003 40 40 60 20 10 170 30 60 60 20 30 200 40 60 40 20 30 190 Q 560

Q(4) 319 STENVALL Niilo 10045816720 FIN 2005 40 40 60 0 10 150 50 40 60 20 30 200 20 50 60 30 30 190 3x40 Q 540

Q(5) 303 BENITEZ Nil 10043628762 ESP 2004 20 30 50 20 30 150 50 40 60 0 30 180 60 40 30 20 60 210 2x40 Q 540

Q(6) 305 YELAMOS Marti 10053661794 ESP 2004 50 30 30 20 20 150 40 50 50 0 30 170 60 30 20 20 30 160 Q 480

7 302 JEU Thomas 10064447689 FRA 2003 40 30 40 0 20 130 20 50 50 20 10 150 40 50 50 10 30 180 460

8 308 ICHIKAWA Kanato 10021213173 JPN 2003 50 30 40 20 30 170 20 30 40 10 20 120 10 30 50 10 30 130 420

9 316 KANERVO Eemeli 10060577894 FIN 2004 0 30 50 10 30 120 20 30 50 0 30 130 20 40 50 0 30 140 390

10 311 CAVAGNA Arthur 10070007106 FRA 2004 20 30 40 0 30 120 20 30 30 0 30 110 40 40 50 0 30 160 390

11 309 SABE Josep 10040777164 ESP 2004 20 40 30 0 10 100 20 40 20 10 20 110 20 40 30 20 10 120 330

12 323 WIPF Noel 10034777413 SUI 2003 40 30 40 0 10 120 20 30 40 0 10 100 10 40 40 0 10 100 5x40 320

13 321 WEIGHTMAN Oliver 10079260195 GBR 2005 10 30 40 0 20 100 20 30 40 0 30 120 20 30 10 10 30 100 2x40 320

14 312 AMSTUTZ Silas 10034776100 SUI 2003 10 40 40 0 10 100 20 40 30 0 10 100 20 0 40 20 20 100 300

15 313 BERCHIATTI Robin 10064448400 FRA 2005 20 30 40 0 10 100 20 30 40 0 10 100 20 30 10 10 20 90 290

16 317 KARLSSON Magnus 10045847133 FIN 2005 10 30 10 10 10 70 10 40 20 10 20 100 20 40 30 0 10 100 270

17 306 ANDERSSON Ludvig 10022351208 SWE 2004 20 30 30 0 10 90 20 30 30 0 20 100 20 30 10 0 20 80 270

18 314 CHASSEUIL Pierre 10069849983 FRA 2004 0 30 30 0 20 80 10 30 30 0 20 90 20 30 10 10 20 90 260

19 320 VLASAK David 10094158082 CZE 2005 10 30 10 0 10 60 0 40 20 0 20 80 20 20 10 0 20 70 210

20 310 NAVARRO Conrad 10040761404 ESP 2003 0 20 30 0 10 60 10 20 10 0 20 60 20 20 20 0 10 70 190

21 318 OSTHEIMER Nicolas 10094038349 AUT 2005 10 10 10 0 10 40 10 30 10 0 10 60 20 30 10 0 20 80 180

22 322 WELTE Jan 10045789438 GER 2005 20 10 10 0 20 60 0 0 10 0 20 30 10 10 10 0 20 50 140

23 315 COOPER Elliott 10093199095 GBR 2005 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel Carles Ferrer (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires Klaus Zabinsky (GER), Josep Fernandez (ESP), Jean Marc Vallier (FRA), Martin Kraxner (AUT)

Vic (ESP) | 02-05.09.2021

½ Finals: 5 Sections - 3 Laps - 2h45 Race time
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TRIALS - Results - Men Junior 26

Rank N° Name UCI ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Pen Rem Status Total

1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

Q(1) 206 CHIBAUDEL Charles 10064447588 FRA 2003 30 40 30 20 30 150 40 50 10 20 20 140 20 60 20 20 30 150 1x60 Q 440

Q(2) 203 VEPREK Tomas 10047298392 CZE 2003 50 40 30 20 10 150 50 50 10 20 10 140 30 30 50 20 20 150 0x60 Q 440

Q(3) 207 CEGARRA Daniel 10038052575 ESP 2005 20 40 20 0 10 90 40 50 20 20 30 160 50 50 30 20 30 180 Q 430

Q(4) 205 GALOVIC Andrej 10046046082 SVK 2003 20 30 10 10 10 80 30 40 30 10 20 130 10 40 40 10 20 120 Q 330

Q(5) 209 GARRUES Diego 10043705554 ESP 2004 20 20 10 0 10 60 20 30 30 0 10 90 20 30 30 10 10 100 Q 250

Q(6) 210 KALAS Vojtech 10047372962 CZE 2005 20 0 10 0 10 40 20 40 30 0 10 100 20 30 10 20 20 100 Q 240

7 201 SERIEYS Hugo 10064447891 FRA 2004 20 30 10 0 10 70 20 30 10 0 10 70 20 40 10 0 20 90 230

8 211 REHACEK Kouzma 10034791759 SUI 2004 10 30 30 0 10 80 10 30 20 0 10 70 20 30 10 0 10 70 220

9 208 CORRE Titouan 10068063567 FRA 2005 10 20 10 0 10 50 20 30 10 10 10 80 20 10 10 0 10 50 180

10 202 BÄCKMAN Oskar 10060732791 SWE 2004 0 20 10 0 10 40 0 20 0 0 10 30 20 30 10 0 10 70 140

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel Carles Ferrer (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires Klaus Zabinsky (GER), Josep Fernandez (ESP), Jean Marc Vallier (FRA), Martin Kraxner (AUT)

Vic (ESP) | 02-05.09.2021

½ Finals: 5 Sections - 3 Laps - 2h45 Race time
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